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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.71 649 F 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

25.78 644 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.80 643 F 30/04/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

25.81 642 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.81 642 H 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

25.93 633 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.00 628 H 30/04/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

26.01 627 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

26.15 617 H 22/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Bark & Dagen 1

26.21 613 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

26.22 612 H 30/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

26.22 612 F 30/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

26.23 612 F 22/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Bark & Dagen 1

26.45 596 H 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Romford Town 1

26.46 596 F 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Romford Town 1

26.66 582 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Romford Town 1

26.70 580 F 04/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Romford Town 1

26.78 575 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Romford Town 1

26.79 574 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Romford Town 1

26.86 569 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Romford Town 1

26.87 569 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

26.89 568 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Romford Town 1

27.03 559 H 04/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Romford Town 1

27.03 559 F 14/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Romford Town 1

27.82 512 F 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Romford Town 1

27.99 503 H 24/11/18 RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018 London Romford Town 3

28.00 503 H 14/07/18 RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018 London Aquatic Ctr Romford Town 3

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.00 503 H 14/07/18 RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018 London Aquatic Ctr Romford Town 3

28.08 498 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

28.12 496 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Romford Town 1

28.13 496 F 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Romford Town 1

28.22 491 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Romford Town 1

28.25 489 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

28.77 463 H 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Romford Town 1

28.82 461 H 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Romford Town 1

29.34 437 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Romford Town 3

29.38 435 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 1

29.40 434 F 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

29.68 422 H 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

29.72 420 H 15/07/17 RTSC End of Season Meet 2017 London Romford Town 3

30.17 402 H 16/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Romford Town 1

30.41 392 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Romford Town 1

30.41 392 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Romford Town 1

30.63 384 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

30.75 379 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Romford Town 1

30.75 379 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Romford Town 1

31.15 365 H 26/11/16 Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016 London Romford Town 3

32.18 331 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

32.18 331 H 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

33.16 302 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

33.16 302 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

33.35 297 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

33.35 297 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

34.18 276 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich  1

35.21 253 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace  3

35.33 250 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

36.85 220 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon  1

38.65 191 F 02/11/13 City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet Bristol  3

41.93 149 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.71 649 F 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

25.81 642 H 06/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

25.78 644 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.81 642 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.22 612 F 30/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

26.22 612 H 30/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

25.93 633 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.80 643 F 30/04/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

26.00 628 H 30/04/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

26.01 627 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

26.21 613 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

26.23 612 F 22/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Bark & Dagen 1

26.15 617 H 22/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 London Bark & Dagen 1

27.03 559 F 14/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Romford Town 1

26.46 596 F 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Romford Town 1

26.45 596 H 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Romford Town 1

26.66 582 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Romford Town 1

26.79 574 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Romford Town 1

26.70 580 F 04/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Romford Town 1
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26.70 580 F 04/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Romford Town 1

27.03 559 H 04/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Romford Town 1

26.86 569 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Romford Town 1

26.87 569 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

26.78 575 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Romford Town 1

26.89 568 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Romford Town 1

27.99 503 H 24/11/18 RTSC Early County Qualifiers 2018 London Romford Town 3

28.25 489 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

28.00 503 H 14/07/18 RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018 London Aquatic Ctr Romford Town 3

28.12 496 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Romford Town 1

27.82 512 F 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Romford Town 1

28.82 461 H 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Romford Town 1

28.22 491 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Romford Town 1

28.08 498 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

28.13 496 F 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Romford Town 1

28.77 463 H 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Romford Town 1

29.34 437 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Romford Town 3

29.38 435 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 1

29.72 420 H 15/07/17 RTSC End of Season Meet 2017 London Romford Town 3

29.40 434 F 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

29.68 422 H 21/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

30.17 402 H 16/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Romford Town 1

30.63 384 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Romford Town 1

30.75 379 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Romford Town 1

30.75 379 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Romford Town 1

30.41 392 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Romford Town 1

30.41 392 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Romford Town 1

31.15 365 H 26/11/16 Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016 London Romford Town 3

32.18 331 H 22/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Romford Town 1

32.18 331 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

33.35 297 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

33.35 297 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

33.16 302 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

33.16 302 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

35.33 250 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

35.21 253 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace  3

34.18 276 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich  1

36.85 220 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon  1

38.65 191 F 02/11/13 City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet Bristol  3

41.93 149 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe  3
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